DATA DELL’UDIENZA 10/06/2020

NOME DEL GIUDICE dott.Sonia Matarazzo

AULA DI UDIENZA B

PROCEDIMENTI CHE Sl

TRATTANO

PRIMA FASCIA ore 9,30-10,00

RG Dib. n.1409/15 RG N.R. n. 9550/12
RG DIBn. 491/18 RG N.R, n. 808/17
RG Dib n.1951/18 RG N.R. n. 9705/17
RG Dib n.2059/18 RG N.R. n. 3679/17
RG Dib n. 114/19 RGN.R. n. 2383/17

SECONDA FASCIA ore 10,15-11,00

TERZA FASCIA ore 11,15-12,15

RG DIB n.1136/12 RG N.R, n. 4699/11
RG DIB n. 2391/16 RG N.R, n. 9606/15
RG DIBn. 443/17 RG N.R, n. 2980/16
RG DIB n.1086/17 RG N.R.n. 4312/16
RG DIB n. 1680/17 RG N.R. n. 5682/16

ora di chiamata
ora di chiamata
ora di chiamata
ora di chiamata
ora di chiamata

11,15
11,25
11,35
11,45
11,55



